59. Gauschiessen Unterer Wald LG

04.08.2019 - 04.08.2020

Kropfmen! ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSPOKAL LG
Platz| s | Mannschat EIE R Serlen o Tot
1. Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Scha 1 742 | 742 (o7)
114 | Oberneder, Laura 31404344 97 97
91 | Schmid, Tobias 31403248 97 97
94 | Mayer, Alfred 31403450 96 96
9 | Schwarz, Johannes 31404401 96 96
67 | Reichhart, Christian 31403249 93 93
92 | Schmid, Reinhard 31402450 91 91
138 | Schauer, Egon 31400381 86 86
140 | Schwarz, Horst 31404654 86 86
2. SV Pfaffenreut 1 729 | 729 (gg)
88 | Kdlbl, Jasmine 31404474 96 96
79 | Lifka, Karl-Heinz 31400126 96 96
89 [ Altmann, Bastian 31404547 92 92
76 | Bohm, Uwe 31400508 91 91
44 | Knon, Roland 31400113 91 91
110 | Unter, Christine 31400120 91 91
75 | Schmid, Josef 31400118 87 87
96 | Sterl, Ewald 31400119 85 85
3. SV MeBnerschlag 1 726 | 726 (o7)
73 | Wimmer, Patrick 31404192 97 97
123 | Auer, Josef 31402718 96 96
63 | Resch, Markus 31404061 95 95
65 | Krottenthaler, Kevin 31404191 94 94
64 | Fenzl, Kathrin 31400372 91 91
125 | Gottinger, Theresa 31404642 89 89
122 | Richtsfeld, Robert 31400079 83 83
133 [ Hartl, Franziska 31404289 81 81
4. Kal.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg 1 723 | 723 (9g)
83 | Berger, Sabrina 31404171 98 98
116 | Ascher, Helmut 31800438 95 95
23 | Hartl, Florian 31403704 92 92
117 | Schopper, Gerhard 31400035 89 89
7 | Stockinger, Klaus-Michael 31402287 89 89
19 | Lorenz, Maria 31400021 88 88
57 | Rihrl, Maximilian 31404384 87 87
72 | Schmidbauer, Franziska 31403765 85 85




10.

127
48
14
47
62

129
46
45

119
50
11
53
61

137
52

136

121
40
41
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SV 1913 Hauzenberg 1
Kaser, Walter

Wagner, Lisa

Bablitzka, Josef

Pilsl, Stefan

Schanzer, Monika
Bauer, Albert

Pilsl, Franziska
Anetzberger-Pilsl, Marion
Wildschiitzen Berbing 1
Poxleitner, Daniel
Zieringer, Thomas
Jungwirth, Herbert
Zieringer, Christoph
Escherich, Manuela
Heindl, Markus
Uhrmann, Leon

Kohl, Manuel

Schitzen- u.Jéagerv. Glick Auf Kro 1
Graml, Michael

Unter, Gerhard

Graml, Frank

Arnold, Max

Adler, Wolfgang

Bauer, Lothar

Mdiller, Christian

Zillner, Hans-Peter

Sternschiitzen Oberdiendorf 1

7 | Burgermeister, Christina

4 [ Stockmayer, Lukas Thomas
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18
38
55
16

134
31

10
113

77
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Pillinger, Thomas
Stockmayer, Karin
Knon, Elke

Meisl, Andreas
Kasberger, Josef
Reischl, Brigitte
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf 1
Bauer, Franz
Weishaupl, Albert
Stolletz, Helmut
Hegedisch, Johann
Oberneder, Eva Maria
Stolletz, Martin
Konigseder, Christa

Wallner, Magdalena

Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub 1

31702241
31404359
31400319
31400306
31404809
31404659
31404677
318006652

31404202
31403086
31400487
31400565
31403179
31400377
31404743
31404448

31402819
31400512
31400269
31404717
31404356
31401831
31404358
31400287

31402771
31404588
31400099
31400697
31404784
31404589
31400098
31400084

31400335
31401675
31404551
31401699
31404345
31401693
31401681
31403493
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Kurzbock, Christian
Kurzbock, Maximilian

Endl, Georg Joseph Simon
Ritt, Stefanie

Donaubauer, Anita
Oberneder, Herbert

SV Auerhahn Wildenranna 1

Schaffner, Hubert

Stangl, Michaela

Stangl, Alexander
Kropfmiiller, Helmut

Heindl, Daniel

Stangl, Felix
Schiitzengilde Lammersdorf e.V. 1
Summer, Stefan

Fesl, Melanie

Summer, Christina
Steininger, Franz

Lang, Hans-Peter

Pilsl, Simone
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag 1
Michl, Christian

Fuchs, Lukas

Bauer, Willibald

Cerny, Thomas

Jungwirth, Simon

Wouske, Erhard
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid 1
Schiel}l, Marina
Weizenberger, Tobias
Schurm, Simon
Breitenfellner, Philipp
Schurm, Stefan

Schiitzen- u.Jéagerv. Gliick Auf Kro 2
Rosenberger, Daniel

Adler, Mia

Falkner, Rene

Eggerstorfer, Patrick

Bauer, Patrick

Firtig, Christian

SV Erlautal Erlau 1
Meisinger, Franziska
Schéffner, Sebastian

Hager, Daniel

Altschiitzenverein Rackling 1

31403364
31403368
31403327
31400324
31403323
31403384

31400206
31402935
31400209
31400604
31404726
31400593

31402836
31403247
31404063
31404182
31400861
31402842

31400341
31404688
31400756
31404690
31404709
31402949

31400874
31400542
31402947
31400668
31400190

31403171
31404479
31404892
31404716
31401045
31404355

31400605
31404385
31403284
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76
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272
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23.

93
141
24.
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Bauer, Diana

Bauer, Monika

Kirchberger, Stefan

SV Pfaffenreut 2

Knon, Hannah

Wintersberger, Kurt

Reischl, Gerhard
Kql.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg 2
Ruhrl, Johannes

Schmidbauer, Stefan
Schmidbauer, Julian

SV MeRnerschlag 2

Haydn, Adrian

Auer, Paul

Auer, Helga

SG Hubertus Hauzenberg 1
Lang, Maria

Mattes, Michael

Sportschiitzen RaRberg 1956 e.V. 1
Bartl, Helga

Schmid, Manfred
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Scha 2
Schwarz, Matthias

Mitterbauer, Hermann
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf 2
Titzmann, Volker

Titzmann, Manuela

SV 1913 Hauzenberg 2

Stadler, Anton

31400475
31400470
31402876

31404698
31400513
31400930

31404383
31404674
318006653

31400681
31404744
31403866

31400938
31403224

31101623
31101633

31404909
31403209

31400984
31400176

31400300

91
89
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83
83
79
236
84
80
72
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79
67
61
192
97
95
179

95
84
155
83
72
124

67
57
77
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91

89

87

245 (g3
83

83

79

236 (g4)
84

80

72

207 (79)
79

67

61

192 (g7)
97

95

179 (g5)
95

84

155 (g3
83

72

124 (67)
67

57

17 (77)
77
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